7:00

7:05

7:10

7:30

7:40

8:00

8:05

8:20

8:45

9:00

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

June 11, 2015
7:00 p.m.

Conference Room G - Wellesley Town Hall

Agenda
Citizen Speak
Approval of minutes
Town Government Study Committee Discussion (tentative)
House plaque approvals

House plague expansion discussion - Administration, Publicity and Outreach,
Installation

Denton Road NCD Commission Reappointment (Giele) through June 30, 2018

WHC Upcoming Vacancies (Venne) and Transitions (Wright, Lueth) — discussion of
new member recruitment

Status Updates:

Historic Building Inventory and Website; Public Outreach - Dorin / von Taube
135 Great Plain Avenue — von Taube

Physical Object Archiving — von Taube

Cheever Property & NRC Outreach — Dorin

LHD Plaque Exemption — Heuer

WHS Plaque File Retrieval — Wright

Upcoming Meeting Times / WHC Retreat

Adjourn



