Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

June 11, 2015

7:00 p.m.

Conference Room G - Wellesley Town Hall

Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak
7:05	Approval of minutes
7:10	Town Government Study Committee Discussion (tentative)
7:30	House plaque approvals
7:40	House plaque expansion discussion - Administration, Publicity and Outreach, Installation
8:00	Denton Road NCD Commission Reappointment (Giele) through June 30, 2018
8:05	$\label{eq:WHC} WHC\ Upcoming\ Vacancies\ (Venne)\ and\ Transitions\ (Wright, Lueth)-discussion\ of\ new\ member\ recruitment$
8:20	Status Updates: Historic Building Inventory and Website; Public Outreach - Dorin / von Taube 135 Great Plain Avenue – von Taube Physical Object Archiving – von Taube Cheever Property & NRC Outreach – Dorin LHD Plaque Exemption – Heuer WHS Plaque File Retrieval – Wright
8:45	Upcoming Meeting Times / WHC Retreat
9:00	Adjourn